Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 21
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 06/10/2021

TIME: 08:38 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10981529

06/10/2021 08:00 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - 1D: 10981529

Peak
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Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.21 6213
0.29 10111
0.48 4729
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0.87 15933
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1.46 736444
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%

79

3:00

Area
22978
51924
30207
35938
172192
181839
2315643

Area%
0.8

18

11

13

7.9

6.5
82.4



